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SFC ENERGY AG

ISIN: DE0007568578

Overview

2024/07/17 13:05:04

Price
20.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.59% (-0.55)

DE0007568578
F3C

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

372 EUR
GERMANY DAX

20.65 EUR (725)
20.75 EUR (550)
21.25 EUR
21.40 EUR
20.65 EUR
21.25 EUR

579

12,043.20

24

0

WKN: 756857

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

N Iy

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007568578&ID_NOTATION=17899850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007568578&ID_NOTATION=17899850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92f4d9ad2cad6b1eb87ab14a0298fff965ffd9bba9872697738a8b84e324cd5d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6d790277616ed375&time=1721301909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cf57f294bec3aff02f405496942f8941f1d7f6fc8931795f2cd16a046ef5855&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=838edf3b16d6488c3&time=1721301909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0105c024d87f69b2868056bed80c93143ceb3436a2198ce4779cf989ebbfaf4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c52e4e206eec3896&time=1721301909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3afbca23c010bb1343d79a6b8deb6648c5b2b5e2b2db1f36879f87c7aad398d0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3c8859b991855533&time=1721301909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=196b3dff9a82e3c4452a9137694043c53e88e3a445bde80e61a6e8e60dda73cb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e78b9deff4a4de385&time=1721301909&tool=RSC

SFC ENERGY AG

Details
2024/07/17 13:05:04 Sy
Price 35.00
20.70 EUR
Difference © -259%(-0.55)
30.00 |
General attributes ﬁ
ISIN DE0007568578 ] '1'
Symbol F3C 25.00 P 1 ‘l
Exchange Stuttgart | " || r
Currency EUR l ‘ |
Sector Technology 20.00 H ﬁhq )
Security type Stock WI‘
Market cap (m) 372 EUR 15.00 " : ,
Benchmark GERMANY DAX l
Market data 10.00 "hmrw
Bid (Bid size) 20.65 EUR (725)
Ask (Ask size) 20.75 EUR (550)
Open 21.25 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 21.40 EUR
Low 20.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.95 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 579
Trading volume 12,043.20 Price data
Number of trades 24 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.98 EUR (1,254)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.24 EUR (1,729)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.97 EUR (2,412)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.00 EUR (2,249)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 25.05 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +18.45% -5.35% -19.33% YTD Low | date 16.42 EUR (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) +3.31 -1.20 -5.09 52 Weeks High | date 25.05 EUR (2024/05/20)
Beta 1.75 1.87 1.46 52 Weeks Low | date 15.92 EUR (2023/10/30)

Volatility 40.26 4112  50.34
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 13:07 20.70 EUR 0.23 99
17
Tradegate 2024/07/ 12:56 20.70 EUR 0.05 21
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:05 20.70 EUR 0.01 24
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 21.25 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2022/07/ 17:20 19.50 EUR 0.63 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17899850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14547380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17896416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835107

SFC ENERGY AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2023/10/
23

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:16

08:16

09:10

15:31

12:31

12:24

21.10 EUR

21.10 EUR

21.25 EUR

18.00 USD

20.65 EUR

20.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405561274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278976770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278976770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17896415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14651871

SFC ENERGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SFC ENERGY AG

Eugen-Sanger-Ring 7, Brunnthal - 85649
Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-673592-0
Fax: +49-89-673592-169
E-mail: info@sfc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Podesser

Daniel D.
Saxena

Hans Pol

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

G. E. Hubertus
Krossa

Andreas
Blaschke

Gerhard
Schempp

Henning
Gebhardt

Sunaina Haldea

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sfc.com
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